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Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-in Sheet 

Sign-In Sheet  
ITB 24-101661 East Rock Springs Rd at Beech Valley Way 

Non-Mandatory  

  Date:  May 21, 2024 Time: 11:00am  Location: https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/83841109935 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. Jenifer Chapital Purchasing and Contracting (404)371-2569 jchapital@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. Joydan Holley Purchasing and Contracting (404)687-3473 jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. Panya Dixon LSBE Contract Compliance Officer (404)371-3641 pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. Anthony Sims Worksource Dekalb alsims@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5. David Pelton PW- Transportation Engineering 
Supervisor  

(770)492-5223 dwpelton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6. Ajay Naidu Summit Construction & Development LLC (770)413-0093 scdestimator@summitcd.com 

7. Chandra Sekhar Cherukuri Backbone Infrastructure, LLC (682)256-0029 Chandra.c@backboneinfra.com 

8. Faye Glemaud Virtual Accounting Group dba V.A.G. 
Traffic Control 

(866)436.2262 Faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com 
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